GKYV Haridwar JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - OBC Category

Course Name

Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
8113

8553

9357

12787

Closing Rank
12061
12458
13460
14156



